OREGON

PARK DISTRICT

WEEKLY GYM SCHEDULE

*Schedule Updated Weekly*

March 18th- March 25th

East Gym

5-6am
6-7am
7-8am
8-9am
9-10am
10-11am  MEEELE]!
11-12pm
12-1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm
3-4pm
4-5pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
7-8pm

Open
Gym

Pickleball
League

Open
Gym

Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball

Open Open Open
I Gym Gym
Rental

Volleyball Pickleball
League League

Mon Tues

Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun Mon

5-6am
6-7am
7-8am
8-9am
9-10am MEEEE]!
10-11am
11-12pm
12-1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm
3-4pm
4-5pm
5-6pm Pickleball
6-7pm Pickleball
7-8pm League

Open
Gym

Open
Pickleball Pickleball Gym Pickleball

Open Open Open

Gym Private Gym Gym
Rental

Pickleball

Volleyball
League

Pickleball
League




